
February 2023 

 

*Sunday School is every Sunday at 9:00am all ages! 

*We will be participating in the Souper Bowl.  Once we know which teams will go 

into the Super Bowl, we will have two boxes with each team name.  Please put 

nonperishable food items in the box with the team’s name you are cheering for!  We 

will be collecting for the remaining of February. 

*If you have any questions, please contact Rev. Brian Choi 

 
 

  
 

1 
Choir @ 

6:30pm 
 

2 
Lunch 

Bunch @ 
Perkins 
11:30am 

3 4 
 

5 

 
 

6 7 

Deacon 
Meeting @ 
7:00pm 

8 

Choir @ 
6:00pm 
 

Session 
Meeting @ 

7:00pm 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
Deacon 

Coffee Hour 
@11:00am 

13 
 

 
 

 
 
 

14 
 

15 
Choir @ 

6:30pm 
 

 

16 
 

17 18 
 

19 
Soup and 
Bread Night 

@ 5:00pm 

20 
 

21 22 
Ash 
Wednesday 

 
Choir 

Practice @ 
6:30pm 

23 
 

24 25 
Lenten 
Breakfast 

w/ 
Communion 

@ 9:00am 

26 
 

27 28 
 

 
 

   
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 


