February 2023

CLINIDAY	MONEAN	THECE AND	NA/EDNIECDAY	TILLIDGE AV	EDID AY	CATURDAY
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1 Choir @ 6:30pm	2 Lunch Bunch @ Perkins 11:30am	3	4
5 .11	6	7 Deacon Meeting @ 7:00pm	8 Choir @ 6:00pm Session Meeting @ 7:00pm	9	10	11
12 Deacon Coffee Hour @11:00am	13	14	15 Choir @ 6:30pm	16	17	18
19 Soup and Bread Night @ 5:00pm	20	21	22 Ash Wednesday Choir Practice @ 6:30pm	23	24	25 Lenten Breakfast w/ Communion @ 9:00am
26	27	28				

^{*}Sunday School is every Sunday at 9:00am all ages!

^{*}We will be participating in the Souper Bowl. Once we know which teams will go into the Super Bowl, we will have two boxes with each team name. Please put nonperishable food items in the box with the team's name you are cheering for! We will be collecting for the remaining of February.

^{*}If you have any questions, please contact Rev. Brian Choi